
Команда Экипаж 17.06 24.06 1.07 8.07 15.07 22.07 29.07 5.08 12.08 19.08 26.08 Итого Место

Зуев Егор

Полищук Илья

Бабенко Богдан

Машкин Алексей

Калинина Анастасия

Зуев Андрей

Васильев Алексей

Дмитриев Андрей

Полякин Андрей

Пузанов Игорь

Валентин Уваркин

Щукина Елена

Бондаренко Алексей

Еркина Екатерина

Невский Александр

Климентьев Никита

Островский Александр

Олонцев Сергей

Илларионов Андрей

Журавлев Алексей
Яблонская  Алла

Нечволодов Михаил

Новиков Андрей

Кириллюк Павел

Пушкин Андрей

Расщупкин Алексей

Белова Оксана

Коломыц Андрей

Новиков Андрей

Клементьев Артем

Клементьева Арина

Агафонова Ольга

Шагалиева Гульсина

Клещаева Юлия

Пушкин Андрей

Мельничук Максим

Денис фон Мекк

Рожков Виталий

Мельничук Максим

дюманов Эльдар

Логинов Артем

Заруба Егор
Одинцов Данила

Беляев Сергей

Дарохин Андрей

Зубков Тимофей

Тенишев Ирек

Братан Андрей

Рачевский Александр
Страх Илья

Богомолова Анна

Кочнев Петр

Ринат Мухаметвалеев

Илья Архипов
Вячеслав Букин
Введенский Иван

Рожков Виталий
Нечволодов Михаил
Пискунов Денис
Куклев Евгений
Васильев Евгений

Басанец Иван
Свищева Дарья

Дорошенко Николай
Зубкоа Тимофей

5

9

6

3

0

31 6

Кочнев Петр 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8

Tenzor 7 0 0 5 6 1 3 0 2

0

5Rockets 0 10 3 6 9 7 8 7 4

92 2

Suicide squad 5 8 8 9 8 8 6 4 75 3

Восток Запад 10 7 10 8 7 10 10 9 7

5

1MegaZip 6 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 9698

7

66

Self 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 7 0 20

60

0 0
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5

0

4

0

0

10 3 16 90 3 0 0 0Паветра 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 11 9

4enjoinaSiling 9 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 6 10



Ритов Игорь

Беспутин Константин

Борисов Алексей

Никифоров Евгений

Михайлов Сергей

Лазарев Сергей

Ернмолова Ирина

Андрианов Максим

Белова Нажеда
Ушков Никита

Кущинский Всеволод

Вершинина Оксана

Белов Дмитрий
Гранкин Роман

Свищева Дарья

Гранкин Роман

Александра Батыжева

Басанец Иван

Посламовский Михаил

Авдонин Сергей

Опалев Максим

Рожков Виталий

Мелихов Вячеслав

Локтионова Александра

Маилян Мгер

Котов Евгений

Филипов Виктор

Медведева Людмила

Забродина Марина

Лазараева Мария

Никифоров Евгений

Дудка Артем

Печалин Андрей

Аношин Алексей

Кузьмин Максим

Роман Петруца

Полина Соколовская

Роман Гранкин

Боломатова Ксения

Боломатов Владимир
Илюшкина Ольга

Захаров Виктор

Андрианов Максим

Бойко Ирина

Муртавин Альберт

Диняев Булат
Шафигулин Рамиль

Арбитайло  Анна

Кондратьева Елена

Изгагин Максим

Фомичев Алексей

Жарова Ирина

Яницкий Андрей

Шадрина Юлия

Румянцев Сергей

Румянцев Максим

Савенко Павел

Игнатов Игорь

Сафонов Алексей

Свищева Дарья

Басанец Иван

Леонтьевский Алексей

Журавлев Алексей

Гузенко Михаил
Яницкий Андрей

Кочерыгина Елена

Ежков Алексей

0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0

0

0

Богатыри 0 0

0

0

10 10

2 24

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 250

Добрыня 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

3 22

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 23

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

3 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

0

0

0

0 5

5 18

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 19

Газпром 
Бурение

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

5 16

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 5 17

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 10 11

0

7 14

0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 15

0 0 7 0

0

0

0

0

8 13

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 21

0 0 0 0 0Точка Отрыва 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

80 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

Время есть 0 0 5 0 5

0 8 8 120 0 0 0 00



Котелевская Ирина

Плахова Алина

Митряков Михаил

Гранкин Роман

Иларионов Андрей

Латыпова Алена

Латыпов Федор

Журавлев Алексей
Шафигулин Рамиль
Скворцов Евгений
Антоненко Светлана

Джиоев Захарий

Аксёнова Ольга

Шафигуллин Рамиль

Василенко Анна

Карабаш Анна

Романова Алла

Алексеева Оксана

Маханек Артур

Ларина Светлана
Панюкова Людмила

Гринева Анна

Темкина Анна

Бербеков Инал

Каталевский Игорь

Сахарцев Кириллл

Иванов Александр

Зарубин Игорь

Ломоносова Татьяна

Ломоносов Кирилл
Носов Константин

Ассефа Майкл
Варданян Карина
Квашнина Мария
Хренов Илья
Гранкин Роман

Родригес Мигель

Калашников Виталий

Никулин Степан

Галичева Ангелина

Ушков Никита

34

31

1 32

0

0

1 29

1 30

0

0

2 2 270 0 0 0 00

0 0 0 0 1Цирк на воде 0 0

0

0

0 0

0 1 33

1

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

High spirit 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 26

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 28

0

0

0

0 2 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


